INGUIS INS. CASE OWNER	, ye	CCY / ASM 1900	0284 1	TI QUEY IDAC	11350	
Surveyor:	MIH	DOI: ASSIGNM	2555000	Date / Time :	4/1/2019	_
Pre-assign / CCU /	1272	035 A MANUS	Claim No.	Registered in Merimen:	908	
Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	(YE\$ / NO)	HP: D.O.A: MINS Nature of Accident:	Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accide			
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	ne / Age : No. :	(V/L: (YES / NO)	OI GIA REPOI	RT: YES) NO ; TP GIA REPO y: % Final ? Y		
INSRS: WSP: Tel:	INSRS WSP: Tel:		INSRS: WSP: Tel:	INSP WSP Tel:		
Liability: RMKS:	Liabilit RMKS	N.W -879	Liability: RMKS:	Liab RM8	ility : (S:	
Date/Time	SLX2285. X;	SIS (036A. ×		STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC	
Abry				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):		
01:05.H e 69m		KUDAM, OI HIT TY PARKED VE BILL AND AWARE TROUT NOO!		Call Ol: 100 After call ltr to Ol. Documentation Check List: II		
	and the real	€13 4 8€_		Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Ol:		
				Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Dougles (Authorisation To Act: Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :		
				Modical Bill: PIR:		
				Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Sent By: Confirm with:		Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 6070		=
Repair Cost: Plp FINAL SETTLEMENT		days) Reduction:	%	Email Call	Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: (Loss of Rental (LOR): (165)	\$\$ 3,364-90	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 38	PPEKED TP.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	OTE I	
	S\$ (\$ x S\$ (\$ x			(8/6/19		
Medical: Dishursement: Legal Cost	S\$ - S\$ - S\$.	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		Claim status: Normal/Reject Report Format: Survey fee: *3500	/Private Settle	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 14-06-19	Confirm with: Proposes.		Email Call		
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$3,239.40 S\$ S\$	Name 1: O(UE + CPREMOE Name 2: Name 3:	MENGRALS PIE			





Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Desier Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

ESTIMATE FOR SLX228S

Ling Kwee Lee

60 Elias Road #14-01

Singapore 519938

Mobile: 96600400

WIP No

Reg No/Reg Date

Date in/Mileage

Chassis No

Engine No

Make/Model

Vehicle & Document Information

29624

SLX228S / 12/02/2018

1 0

WDD2130422A339550

27492031237670

MB/MB E 200 2.0 SEDAN (W213) "AVANTGARDE

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator			
CSM00128	Cash	03/01/2019/ 18:51	ΥK	395 / Yik Chan Hoe			
		Description of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price Disc	% Amount
DATE IN/ BY/AUTHR A BPILAB PANEL BE BODY PAN A BPIRES RESPRAY A BPILAB USING XE STANDARD A BPILAB CHECK HE RIGHT HE RIGHT FR	DATE SURVE IZED ON ATING TO F ELS WITH F FRONT BUMF NTRY SYSTE SETTINGS. ADLAMP WIT ADLAMP UNI ONT INNER	REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS, REFINISH. PER EM TO CHECK CONTROL UN TH FOCUS ADJUSTMENT, NE	REMOVE AN	m A	1.00 1.00 1.00	3352.04 00.0 177.22 00.0 177.22 00.0	960, 1200.00 600, 750.00 0 380.00 7,120.00 0 3352.04 177.22
	Tang	in 97495749 - WP' 1/1/19@1535		Vik Chan He Cycle & Carringe Industr Body Care & Repair DH3: 6771 4353 HP: 9186 5100	ies Pte Ltd Center	1277	

DID: 6771 4353 HP: limails chanhos yikiji cyclecarriage.com.ag

	I KK Auto Consultants hence notify		
Confirmed & accepted by	the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation	Nett T on 6156.48	6,156.48 430.95
Authorized signatory and company stamp	 Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed 	Total Payable	6,587.43

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer parameted document, an Alexandra is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding SST. We would mention that the abuse estimate is hazed on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for remains or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate travel of brown commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or choque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windurrecomment of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. Date:

> Pandan Loop Service Center 189 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5353 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg



MANDATE IA (S9M0190B / SLX 228S)

Type

Q Question

Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$2,204.20 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: \$1,027.20 (6days x \$160) (w/GST) Total: \$3,231.40 Immediate Advice with Mandate and relevant document uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (07/05/2019)

« Re:MANDATE IA (S9M0190B / SLX 228S)

Type

Q Question

Message

PLS PROCEED AS FOLLOWS: Repair Cost: \$2,204.20 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: \$642 (5days)(w/GST) Total: \$2,846.20



RE: Re:MANDATE IA (S9M0190B / SLX 228S)

Type

Question

Message

Hi Sir, Third party disagreed with our offer on the LOR. Kindly refer to third party email dated 15/05/2019. Kindly advise or approval on the LOR @ \$1,027.20. Thank you (14/06/2019)

Menu



Re:RE: Re:MANDATE IA (S9M0190B / SLX 228S)

Type

Question

Message PLS PROCEED

04012019 @(3Apm

Yilk uch not in



Service Request Details

Claim

59M0190B

Reference

None &

Loss Date

22 December 2018

Request Date

4 January 2019

Due Date

11 January 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLX228S

Make

TPVD MERCEDES BENZ

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

AMES III RICHARD FRANCIS 4 HACIENDA GROVE, #03-02, 457910, Singapore

ADMIN@JINSHI.COM.SG

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

Now Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Yik Chan Hoe <chanhoe.yik@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 3 January, 2019 7:08 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SLX 228 S & SJS 1035 // Propose for Direct

Settlement

Attachments:

img-103185339-0001.pdf

Categories:

Shekhar

To: AXA

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SLX 228 S & SJS 1035 A along Orchard road Takashimaya Shopping Centre level 6, Accident date: 22/12/2018

Dear Officer In-Charge,

This email is with regards to the above accident which has been reported by our customer. We have since been instructed by him/her (motor vehicle number SLX 228 S), to submit a claim on his/her behalf as we are the authorised repair workshop for his/her car.

We note that you are the insurer (3rd party) of the (motor vehicle number SJS 1035 A) involved. As such we are proposing for a Direct Settlement with regards to the repair costs and other consequential losses.

We appreciate your assistance in this matter and look forward to your agreement on this direct settlement.

I can be reached at chanhoe.yik@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Thanks & Regards,

Yik Chan Hoe Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd Pandan Loop Service Center

Mobile: 9186 5109 | DID: 6771 4353 | Fax: 6872 1272

Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

Our ref: Your ref:	SLX2083 SSS7035A
Date:	- 2 MAY 2019
To:	AXA INFURANCE PLLXX
	Singapore
Attn:	Motor Claims Department
I am the	Along NGC ANN City WW 5 On DIS 200 135A Owner of yehicle no. 31X288 that was involved in an accident with your hicle no. 5368 of the above accident.
	ident was caused by your insured negligent/inconsiderate driving, thus I am claiming for the following: -
2. Loss of	Repairs / Excess. Wise / Rental (days @ \$ 171 doer day) IA Search Fee port Fee \$ 3004 00 \$ 1007 00 \$ 1007 00 \$ \$ 1
A THE STATE OF THE	Total: \$ 3031-40
solicitor t	ive you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, I shall instruct my commence legal action against you. If you have any queries, please contact the tive of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No (Mr Yik Chan Hoe) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).
	give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their ative to negotiate/comprise settlement of the above claim on my behalf.
Your co-c	peration and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. I hereby look

forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours faithfully

Name & Signature

Address:

C/o. 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Mr Yik Chan Hoe/ Ms Amanda Ang

Cc:

E-mail:

chanhoe.yik@cyclecarriage.com.sg/amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Fax No.

67795383

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 7 May 2019 6:07 PM

To:

rickames@gmail.com

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 1035A AND SLX 228S ALONG CARPARK TAKASHIMAYA ON

22/12/2018

07 MAY 2019

AMES III RICHARD FRANCIS

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19000284/T1ea3

YOUR REF

: SJS 1035A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 1035A AND SLX 228S ALONG CARPARK TAKASHIMAYA ON 22/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLX 228S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party parked vehicle SLX 228S. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- · Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher

Case Handler

DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

AXA INCHANGE PUE US

3	Singapore
Attn.:	Motor Claims Department
Dear Sir	r / Mdm,
мото	R ACCIDENT INVOLVING BLXD&S (OWNER'S
	LE NO.) AND SSI035A (3RD PARTY'S VEHICLE NO.)
ON Z	45 112118 (DATE) AT 12-30 (TIME)
AT/AL	ONG_NGE ANN COLY LEVEL 6 Carpark (ROAD)
I am the	registered owner of 8LX2385 (Vehicle No.).
its agent Limited t	authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and its or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte to do all or any of the following:- ubmit, resolve and make any claims which I may have against the 3 rd arty insurers; and/or xecute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary
do	ocuments in connection with and arising from the above claim.
	ent towards settlement of my claim should be made in favour of & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED.
	AV EI
Registere	d Owner's Signature
	y stamp & authorized signature if it is a company-registered vehicle)
NRIC No	SIG68854 H
Date	101112019



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:	SJS 1035A		(Insd veh)	- Desired Valence		
A dilling a second	SLX 2285		(TP veh)	Model: MERCEDES BENZ EX	100	
Date of Accident/Time:	22/12/2018 / 12:30					
Samuela Sadion of a	1:5	163814	10 /0			
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost	:5	2,204.20 /		1	at 5 per da	
Loss of Use					6 days at \$160.00 per d	
Rental (if any)	15	1,027.20 /		O near	at provide part	
LTA / GIA Search Fee	:5	-				
Others:	:5				EL VEN	
Final Settlement Sum	:5	3,231.40 /				
Payee Name: CYCLE & CARRI Is Third Party Workshop Gl	AGE NOUSTRIES PTI	[X] YES	I NO	(Kindly indicate below)		

A}	For Non GIA Registered Workshop:	Agreed transity					
8)	For GIA Registered Workshop:	BOLA Applicable: Yes/Ne BOLA Scenario No: 23					
n/	BOLA Clability: 100 (%)	Assessed Liability (*):(%)					
	* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.						
Remarks:							
MANAGE PARTY							

NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / involces are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

Date: 18

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

BODY CARE & REPAIR Signature of workshop representative workshop

Name of Representative Kerlyn Ong Kar Li 18-6-19 DID: 6771 4420 HP: 9186 5113 Date:

Email : kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd Customer Service Centre - Pandan Loop

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Date:

Signature of Witness / Workshop stam AMANDA ANG

Name of Witness: OFFICER-ADMIN BODY CARE & REPAIR CENTER

DID: 6771 4304 FAX: 6779 5383

BODT CARE & REPAIR

FENDAN

EMAIL: amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg



Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Design Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

AX INVO	JICE					OST Reg No. M		
	Inv	oice Name & Address			54.0011541515	ame & Vehicle	Info	
				Cust No/Name	WCV34130/LI	NG KWEE LEE		
	LING KWEE I	.tt		Reg No/Reg Date	SLX228S	/ 12/02/2	018	
	C/O AXA INS	SURANCE PTE LTD		Date In/Mileage	16/01/2019/	32487		
		M DEPARTMENT		Chassis No	WDD2130422A	339550		
	B SHENTON V			Engine No	27492031237	670		
	SINGAPORE	068811		Make/Model			(W213) "AVAN	TGARDE
	Contact No	63387288		AGENTALIZATION III	The state of the s			
				Colour/Trim	029 988 018	mona 3117 o	42 201 Black	
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/Cred	it Note No
CS100001	Cash	02/04/2019/ 18:15	YK	395 / Yik Chan	Hoe	29624	28152432	
		Description of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price S	\$	Amount S F.O.C
DRIVE DATE I BY/AUT A BPILAB	IN/EXCESS N/DATE SURV HRIZED ON	E: 1800012558 // 22/1 : 03/01/2019 // TP V EY: 16/01/2019 @ 1535 : DIRECT SETTLEMENT	EH NO SJS1 // TAUFIKH // ASHER L	KK.				960.00
PANEL BODY P	BEATING TO ANELS WITH	REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS, REFINISH.	REMOVE AN	ND REPLACE WITH NEW				600.0
A BPIRES	Y FRONT BUM	DED						
A BPILAB							0.10	380.0
USING	XENTRY SYST	EM TO CHECK CONTROL UN	ITS. RESE	T MEMORY TO				
	ARD SETTINGS	(a)						120.0
A BPILAB		TH FOCUS ADJUSTMENT.NE	TT					0.0000
20000		Visit www.cycl	ecarriage. .00	lebrates 120 years. .com/120 for more in	A1170 NASCOST	error manufacture	tt	2,060.00
Parts		2,060			7∜ GST o	n 2060.	00	144.20
Labour	0.10							
Labour Standar		(71)	.00			Total Payab	le	2,204.2
Labour Standar Special	ist Job	0	.00				id	2,204.2
Labour Standar Special	ist Job tics Job	0	.00 .00 .00				id	

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Fet: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road Singapore 758379 Tet 67532536 Fax:67567565 GST Reg No: 51-936900-M



:

TAX INVOICE

LING KWEE LEE

INVOICE

AR1901-0289

DATE

23/01/2019

TERMS

C.O.D

960.00

STAFF ID

ELAINE

AGREEMENT NO.

HA201901-0156

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (SGD)

Vehicle Reg No

: SMD8133Y

Make / Model

: SUBARU XV 2.0 AUTO

Rental Dates

: Rental Billing From 16/01/2019 To 22/01/2019

Period

: 6 days

Rental Rate

: S\$ 171.20 Per Day

(Including GST)

Reference No

: SLX228S

AMOUNT: S\$

ONE THOUSAND TWENTY-SEVEN DOLLARS AND

CENT TWENTY ONLY

NON-TAXABLE VALUE :

TAXABLE VALUE:

0.00

AVADET AVEOL

900.00

GST 7%:

67.20

TOTAL S\$

1,027.20

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE



For Official USe Only

Payment Date	F / Amt
CS/CC/CH :	
CS/CC/CH :	



CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park, Singapore 758379. Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565

Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9446

RENTAL AGREEMENT

	-IIIAL AGI	LLINEITI					201	901	- 015	6
Hin	Ling k	Luce Lee		Date of Birth 1/5/62	SIS(S88	54/	Nation	anty	
Address 60 Elias Road				Occupation	Driving Lie	cence N	io 1	Date of Expiry		
	#14.	-01	519938	Contact No.	Mobile Ph	OO .	400			
Joi	nt Hirer's / Guarantoi	r's Name		Date of Birth	Passport/	Nric No	2.	Nation	ality	
Add	fress			Occupation	Driving Li	cence N	lo	Date o	of Expiry	
			Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Ph	one No	X.			
СН	IECK OUT	Date 16.1.19	Time 7.25	Mileage		1			7=6011	
		1011	2.05pm	КМ	E	1/4	1/	2	3/4	F
CH	IECK IN	22 · 1 · 19	9.32m	Mileage KM	Remarks		A	1G		
IM	PORTANT NOTE	S:-	0-		UNIT	П	RATE	(\$)	тот	TAL (\$)
		INGAPORE use. See clause then for vehicle that yeturns early		RATE	6	0	160	+ 96	+ 9	60.00
E	Own Damage Liable earnings while damage	lity - First \$1500 for damage aged vehicle is under repair.	to vehicle plus loss of	DISCOUNT		Ш				
		First \$2600 for any Third Par		GST @ 7%		1.1				67.20
	and/or less than 2yr			TOTAL					10.	oc. f6
	-	for all parking tines & traffic su y's advance notice is required		EXTENSION					ARMO	01-02-69
8		returned at the same time im time is before 10am.	as collection except on			++			-	
27.50		or office hour will be charged to								
	The second second second second	charged at 1/5 of the daily rate enance, please check water &	Management to the con-	YEC						
	Please check that y	ou have not left any of your pany and staff will not be resp	ersonal belongings in the	SLX 228S						
25	carrying of pets in t	other users, please refrain the car. A cleaning charge of the vehicle.		DEPOSIT (refundable) S\$.					
smoky, smelly or dirty vehicle. 3 Carrying of PASSENGERS in commercial vehicle is strictly prohibited. Only WORKERS covered under hirer's workmen compensation are allowed.				CHANGED OVER FROM VEH. DATE						

Joint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature

for CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

SMD 81334 VEHICLE NO. MODEL Estimate Date: For actual return see CHECK IN RETURN FROM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJS 1035A (Insd veh		Model:	MERCEDES BENZ E200		
	SLX 228S	(TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	22/12/2018					
Global Sum Settler	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No			
Repair Estimate		: \$	6,587.43			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,204.20			
Loss of Use		: \$	~	days at \$0.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$	1,027.20	6 days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$				
Others:		: \$	0.00			
		: S				
Final Settlement St	um	: \$	Z 3,231.40			
pelow)	rkshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop:	- 5	X] YES [Agreed Liability _] NO (Kindly indicate		
B) For GIA Regis	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:		
	:100(%) ability to be filled only for			y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.		
Remarks						
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n				
1) CYCLE & CAP	RRIAGE INDUSTRIES P	TE LIMI	TED \$	3,231.4		
•		- 2				
(OANINE)	LEE KHANG MIN	2	21/07/2010			
	onsultante Pte Ltd	2	Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1900	0284/T1ea3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 ATTN:KIAN CHUAN			Date: 01-07-2019 Code: ASM	
		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJS 1035A	Veh. Inspected	SLX 228S
	Policy No.	GA160433/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M0190B	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/01/2019
		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ E200	c.c	1991
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	WDD2130422A339550	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	27427 -	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
		Cone	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	245/45 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	245/45 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	245/45 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	245/45 R18	PIRELLI	6 mm
		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	FRONT O/S PORTION.	
		Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	22/12/2018	Inspection Date	16/01/2019
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CÁRRIAGE INDUS 188 PANDAN LOOP SINGAPORE 128378 (MERCEDES-BENZ)	TRIES (1986) PL	
a.		Animal statement with 1867	Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	
b.	IB)IN ACCORDANG	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS Estima	, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS Ite Days of Repair	SEU REPAIKS:
	TESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	/6



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

2,060.00

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLX 228S

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	RIGHT HEADLAMP UNIT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	3,352.04	9
্ৰ	RIGHT FRONT INNER DISTANCE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	177.22	-
1	RIGHT FRONT OUTER DISTANCE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	177.22	-
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		3,706.48	
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING TO REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS, REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH NEW BODY PANELS WITH REFINISH.		1,200.00	960.00
	RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER.		750.00	600.00
	USING XENTRY SYSTEM TO CHECK CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORY TO STANDARD SETTINGS.		380.00	380.00
	CHECK HEADLAMP WITH FOCUS ADJUSTMENT.		120.00	120.00
			2,450.00	2,060.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,156.48	2,060.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000284/T1ea3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

2 6 2 3	S9M0190B Actions Actions CC4/ASM19000284/T1ea342 Nort Step Wait for Approve invoice Registration #	Der 2018 Make TPVD MERCEDES BENZ	P4:30:00 AM Mudel E200	Service Address		AMES III RICHARD FIFANCIS
	22 December 2018 4 Jan 2019 9:00:00 AM	19 9,30,00 AM		4 January 2019	LICK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE.	Third Party Vehicle Danage

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 Nanchuan chan@sxx.com.sg

Claim Handler

ADMINEJINSHLCOM.SG

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices Hettery Decuments	es History	Decaments	Assessment	Metrics Notes	Notes		
ument Type	Doc	Document Sublype					
			٠				
Uppered Co., seconds							
NAME			TVPE		SUB-TYPE	ALTHOR	DATE
Accident Statemen	Ŧ		Reports & Stateme	Memoria		Merimen	
Littlinvaice (5) pdf	Đ		Pydeka		Surveyor' Assessor expense	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE	5 July 2019

¥
- 8
S
- 6
#
25
2
15
ä
E
÷.
- 6
2
20
- 2
5
å.
3
70
- 3
C/Stb
5
8
ã
3
- 8
5
- 3
33
£
400
18
=
幂
£
G.
N.
ur.
ğ
35
9
×
- 6
£
E
\$
.59
-
ą.
E
#
8
49
E
ä
X
100
- 5
3
+2
異
100
0
5
0.0
皇

	1996	SAM DAY	AUTHOR	DATE
	Forms / Clains Documents	Others	LID (TP)	5 AMY 2019
PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, LIOK,edf	Forms / Chim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP).	5 July 2019
	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	6 1997 2019
	Furres / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, SKPHESS SETTLEMENT FORMade	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LIXIX ALTID CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
	Forms / Claim Documents	POA, / Authorny Letter	LIXIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 July 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE put	Invalce	Repairer	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
	Letters and Correspondence	Pulicy Holders / Impared	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	S July 2019
EMAIL FROM WSP UD 150519 prif	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	34 Aune 2019
	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	7 May 2019
Insmediate Advice with Mandate pdf	Forms / Claim Decuments	Assessment	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	7 May 2019
LIA PARF COE Rebate Detail-per	Reports & Statement	Market Value Report	LIXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	7 May 2019
TP ESTIMATE - MANDED pil	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 January 2019
	Letters and Correspondence	Werkshap	VISHORU BATHAM Shakhur	4 January 2019